FINA/CNSG Diving World Series 2019

Sagamihara, JPN "
March 1st - 3rd e
INad worL RS
Event 104 Men's 3m Synchro Springboard Final
WATERIS OUR WORED 1 MAR 2019 - 16:45 Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes Finale
Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Ovrl | Points
Rank | NAT | Name No.| PP E1] E2[ E3] E4| S1] S2[ 53] S4] S5|Points | Rank | Points| Rk |Behind
1[CHN | CAO Yuan 201B| 2.0| 85| 9.0 9.0 95| 96| 9.0( 9.0| 9.0| 96| 54.00 1 54.00 1 0.00
XIE Siyi 301B| 2.0] 9.0| 9.0| 85| 96| 85| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 52.20 1| 106.20 1 0.00
407C| 3.4| 5| 7.5| 8.0| 86| 86| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 8.0] 81.60 1| 187.80 1 0.00
5154B| 3.4| 8.0| 5| 8:6| 7.5| 8.5| 8:6| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 81.60 = 269.40 1 0.00
207C| 3.6 | 86| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 8.5| 8:6( 8.5| 8:5( 8.0| 89.64 1| 359.04 1 0.00
109C| 3.8] 7.5| 7.5] 5| #6] 8.0| #5| 85| 7.5| 8.0] 87.78 2| 446.82 1 0.00
2 [ MEX | OCAMPO MARROQUIN| 201B| 2.0| 8.5| 8.5| 8:6| 85| 8.5| 85| 8.5| 85| 8:6| 51.00 = 51.00| =2 3.00
Jahir 301B| 2.0| 86| 8.0] 8.5| 96| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 48.60 5| 99.60 4 6.60
PACHECO MARRUFO | 5154B | 3.4 | #5| 8.0| 8.0| 88| 75| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 7.5| 80.58 2| 180.18 2 7.62
Rommel 5353B| 3.3| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 86| 8.0| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 79.20 4| 259.38 3| 10.02
407C| 3.4| 8.0| 6| 86| 7.5| #5| 85| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0| 79.56 4| 338.94 3| 20.10
109C| 3.8 85| #68] 7.5| 8.0] #5| 8.0 8.0| 86| 7.5] 88.92 1| 427.86 2| 18.96
3| GBR | GOODFELLOW Daniel 201B| 2.0| 86| 8.5| 8.0 85| 8:5| 8.5( 9.0| 9:6| 8.5] 51.00 =2 51.00| =2 3.00
LAUGHER Jack 5231D| 2.0| 86| 8.5| 8.0| 85| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 96| 50.40 3| 101.40 3 4.80
407C| 3.4| 8.0| 86| 65| 7.5| 7.5| 80| 7.5 6| 7.5| 77.52 3| 178.92 3 8.88
307C| 35| 7.5| 0| 8.0| 86| 8.0| 8.0( 8.0| 86| 75| 82.95 1| 261.87 2 7.53
109C| 3.8| #6| 68| 6.5| 6.0| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| #5| 79.80 3| 341.67 2| 17.37
207C| 36| 8.0| 86| 68| 6.0| 75| 86| 7.5| 7.5[ 7.5| 78.84 4| 420.51 3] 26.31
4 [ CAN | GAGNE Philippe 401B| 2.0 8:6| 8.0| 8.0] 85| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0] 48.00 7| 48.00 7 6.00
IMBEAU-DULAC 201B| 2.0| 8.5| 8.5| 86| 85| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 49.80 4| 97.80 6 8.40
Francois 107B| 3.1| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 8.5| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 75.33 4| 173.13 5| 14.67
307C| 35| 7.0| 65| 75| 7.0| 78| 7.5( 7.0| 7.5| 75| 75.60 5| 248.73 41 20.67
5337D| 3.5| #6| 8.0] 8.0| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 5| 86| 84.00 2| 332.73 4| 26.31
5154B| 3.4| #5| 8.0] 8.0 86| 8.5| 86| 8.5[ 8.0| 85| 83.64 3| 416.37 4( 30.45
5[ UKR | GORSHKOVOZOV 201B| 2.0| 8.5| 85| 86| 8.0| 8.5( 8.5( 8.5| 8:5| 8:6| 50.40 =5 50.40| =5 3.60
Oleksandr 301B| 2.0| 86| 8.0]| 8.0| 88| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 46.20 8| 96.60 7 9.60
KOLODIY Oleg 407C| 3.4| 6.5| #68| 55| 6.0| 76| 7.5| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 69.36 6| 165.96 6| 21.84
107B| 3.1| #6| 7.5| 8.0| 8:6| 5| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 72.54 6| 238.50 7| 30.90
109C| 3.8| 45| 5.0| 6.0 5| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 72.96 5| 311.46 6| 47.58
5253B| 3.4| 5.0| 45| 6.5| 65| #6| 7.0| 7.0 7.0| 6] 66.30 7| 377.76 5| 69.06
6 | RUS | KUZNETSOV Evgenii 201B| 2.0| 86| 8.5 8.5 8:5| 8:6| 8.5( 8.5| 8:5| 8.0] 50.40 =5 50.40| =5 3.60
SHLEIKHER Nikita 5132D| 2.0| 8.0 #5]| 8.0| 86| 75| 8.0| 8.0 8.0| 85| 48.00 6| 98.40 5 7.80
407C| 3.4| #6| 6.5| 5.5| 48| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 65.28 8| 163.68 7| 2412
5154B| 3.4| 5| 8.0| 8.0| 8:6| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 8:5| 81.60 =2| 245.28 6| 24.12
109C| 3.8| 4.5| 46| 65| 6.0| 6.5| 6:6| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 68.40 7| 313.68 5| 45.36
307C| 35| 45| 46| 45| 55| 68| 6.0{ 6.5| 6.0 65| 57.75 8| 371.43 6| 75.39
7| USA | ANDERSON Mark 201B| 2.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| #5| 8.0 #5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 46.80 8| 46.80 8 7.20
DOWNS Tyler 401B| 2.0| #5| 7.5| 8.0| 86| 8:6| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 47.40 7| 94.20 8| 12.00
405B| 3.0| 65| 7.0| 8.0| 86| 7.5| #5| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 65.70 7| 159.90 8| 27.90
107B| 3.1| 7.0 7.0| 6| 65| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 5] 65.10 8| 225.00 8| 44.40
307C| 3.5| 65| 6.5| #5| 7.0| 68| 6.0 7.5| 7.0 #5| 71.40 6| 296.40 7| 62.64
5154B| 34| 6.5| 76| 66| 6.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 6.5| 6| 67.32 6| 363.72 7] 83.10
8| JPN | SAKAI Sho 401B| 2.0| 8.5| 8.5| 8:6| 8:5| 8.5| 8:6| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 51.00 =2 51.00| =2 3.00
TERAUCHI Ken 201B| 2.0| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 51.00 2| 102.00 2 4.20
205B| 3.0| 86| 8.0] 8.0| 86| 86| 8.0| 8.5| 8.0| 85| 72.90 5| 174.90 41 12.90
305B| 3.0 8.0| #5| 8.0| 8:6| 8.0 5| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 72.00 7| 246.90 5| 22.50
5154B| 3.4| 66| 0.0| 0.0| 6-6| 66| 0.0| 0.0| 0.0| 66| 0.00 8| 246.90 81112.14
107B| 3.1] 8.0] 85| 8.0] #5| 8.5] 86| 85/ 8.0] 8.0 75.33 5| 322.23 81124.59
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver
No. Number Ovrl Rk  Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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